I.01
Duct fans
ETAMASTER EC
Inline duct fan
Circular
Monophase motor
EC motor
1~230 Vac

¾ Safety guard, type BSV-S
¾ Potentiometer, type ESCP010
Order example
ETAMASTER 150L EC 01 + ESCP010
ETAMASTER = type of fan
150L = diameter (large housing)
EC = EC-motor
01 = type
ESCP010 = potentiometer
I.01 ETAMASTER EC 1/4 - 2024/6/21 - BE-EN
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50Pa 100Pa 150Pa 200Pa 250Pa 300Pa 400Pa 500Pa 600Pa 700Pa 800Pa 900Pa
ETAMASTER 160L EC 01 762 708 650 593 529 204 - - - - - -
ETAMASTER 200 EC 01 1218 1118 1013 907 766 383 125 - - - - -
ETAMASTER 250 EC K 01 1800 1700 1600 1475 1350 1230 1075 500 - - - -
ETAMASTER 250 EC 02 2112 2044 1971 1896 1818 1735 1557 1325 441 288 - -
ETAMASTER 280 EC 01 2353 2245 2131 2019 1902 1775 1465 545 230 - - -
ETAMASTER 315 EC 01 2805 2634 2462 2277 2071 1885 1179 524 - - - -
ETAMASTER 355 EC 01 3082 2817 2544 2263 2014 1639 499 - - - - -
ETAMASTER 355 EC 02 4662 4520 4367 4207 4049 3887 3546 3178 2662 1130 857 383
ETAMASTER 400 EC 01 5532 5342 5135 4935 4722 4494 3951 3459 2257 1220 661 -
Selection curves
ETAMASTER 150L EC 01
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
psf [Pa]
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
qV [m³/h]
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax
9V
8V
7V
6V
5V
4V
3V
2V
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax
9V
8V